CASA

OROZCO

Catering Services

(925) 373-3992

PERFECT FOR...

Office Parties & Lunches - Birthday Parties - Holiday Parties - Special Occasions

For your convenience we offer two different types of catering services for you to book. For pick-up and
delivery orders, the food is placed in aluminum disposable trays for your convenience. Nothing to return to us!

PICK-UP DELIVERY
We can prepare the food you ordered in aluminum If you spend a minimum of $285.00 we can deliver
disposable trays and have you pick it up at your food to your location for a $35.00 delivery fee

whichever location is closest to you, Livermore or (upon availability). The food will be delivered in large

Dublin. aluminum disposable trays.

Sales tax is not included in the menu prices.

Catering Menu
SALADS

HOUSE SALAD (Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, or Thousand Island dressing)
Large tray (feeds approx 18-20)
Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10)

Cilantro-Lime Chicken Salad: Shredded romaine lettuce with our own homemade
cilantro-lime dressing topped with shredded chicken breast, cebolla desflemada (lemon-
tamed red onion) and red bell pepper.
Large tray (feeds approx 18-20)
Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10)

Chicken Pico Mixto Salad: Mixed greens with shredded chicken breast, apples,
cucumbers and jicama tossed in our own lite rancho-chipotle dressing.
Large tray (feeds approx 18-20)
Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10)

Caesar Salad: Our classic version is made with fresh romaine lettuce tossed with
croutons, caesar dressing and parmesan cheese

Large tray (feeds approx 20)
Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10)

*Add Charbroiled Chicken Breast to any salad
Large Tray
Regular Tray

38.25
21.75

48.50
28.75

48.50
28.75

48.50
28.75

10.00
7.00



STARTERS

Appetizer Tray: Our unique appetizer tray consists of chicken taquitos, jalapefio poppers
and Buffalo wings. Served with Ranch dressing. Serves 15 to 20 people

Quesadilla: A ten inch quesadilla made with two ten-inch flour tortillas stuffed with

Monterrey jack, grilled, pizza-cut into eight wedges.

Chips and Salsa Tray: Our famously popular chips and salsa just like we serve in our

restaurants served on a large round tray. Serves 12 to 14 people

Chips and Guacamole Dip: Taste our delicious, chunky and tangy avocado dip served with
our fresh homemade chips on a large round tray. Serves 12 to 14 people

PARTY TRAYS

Food comes in disposable aluminum trays
Large tray 203/4 x 123/4 inches,Regular tray 123/4 x 101/4 inches

ENCHILADAS: Chicken, shredded beef, cheese, ground beef, cheese and onion, chile

verde

Large Tray (18)
Regular Tray (8)

BURRITOS: Chicken, shredded beef, ground beef, Chile Colorado beef, chile verde,
carnitas, Carne asada, vegetarian (sauteed veggies, or beans, rice, and cheese)

Large Tray (15)
Regular Tray (6)

FAJITA TRAY: Chicken or steak, sautéed with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Comes

with two dozen corn or flour tortillas

Served A la Carte (serves 10-13)

TACO TRAY: Build your own taco bar with Lettuce, cheese and salsa, and choice of meat.
All are in separate containers for you to prepare yourself. Comes with your choice of 35

crispy shells or two dozen soft corn or flour tortillas.

Shredded Beef, Chicken or Ground Beef

TAMALES BY THE DOZEN
Your choice of chicken or pork (served still in the corn husk)

Carnitas or Carne Asada

Your choice of chicken or pork. With enchilada sauce and melted cheese on top.

ARROZ CON POLLO TRAY: One of our best sellers! A bed of rice with shredded chicken on
top, enchilada sauce poured over the chicken, and topped with melted cheese.

Serves 10 to 13 people

CHILE RELLENOS

Large tray ( 10)
Regular tray (6)

60.95

7.75

22.75

30.95

64.95
30.95

64.95
30.95

60.25

71.25
76.25

30.75
38.50

48.50

47.95
26.95



BEANS TRAY: Your choice of refried, whole, or black beans. Serves 15 to 20 people

RICE TRAY Serves 15 to 20 people

MEATS BY THE TRAY: Comes with 2 dozen corn or flour tortillas. Serves 10 to 13 people
CHILE VERDE; cubed pork in a tangy/spicy green tomatillo and jalapeno sauce.

SHREDDED BEEF
GROUND BEEF
CHICKEN

CHILE COLORADO; cubed beef in a tangy red sauce, not too spicy
CARNITAS; tender braised pork, shredded and delicious
CARNE ASADA; thinly sliced top sirloin, charbroiled to perfection

BARBACOA,; super slow cooked beef in a savory sauce, classically prepared, a real crowd

pleaser

SIDE ORDERS

Bag of Chips Serves 7 to 8 people

Pint of Salsa

Quart of Salsa

Pint of Pico de Gallo

Quart of Pico de Gallo

Pint of Guacamole

Quart of Guacamole

Pint of Sour Cream

Quart of Sour Cream

Quart of Beans Serves 4 to 5 people

Quart of Rice Serves 4 to 5 people

Pint of Freshly Shredded Monterey Jack
Quart of Freshly Shredded Monterey Jack
Pint of Jalapeno’s (fresh or pickled) Approx (10)
Tortillas by the Dozen Corn or Flour
Quart of Red Enchilada or Poblana Sauce

Pint of Red Enchilada or Poblana Sauce
DESSERTS
Flan Per Slice
BEVERAGES TO GO

BOTTLE OF WATER 16.9 oz, each
SODA 12 oz, each — Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

PLACE SETTINGS AND SERVING UTENSILS

PLACE SETTING Complete setting including a paper plate,
napkin, and disposable utensils (fork, knife and spoon)
SERVING UTENSILS

4.95
4.95
8.95
4.95
8.95
10.95
19.95
4.95
9.75
8.75
8.75
7.50
12.50
7.00
4.95
11.95
6.95

3.50

2.00
2.25

75

1.50

28.75

28.75

60.25



