

(925) 373-3992

PERFECT FOR...

Office Parties & Lunches - Birthday Parties - Holiday Parties - Special Occasions

For your convenience we offer two different types of catering services for you to book. For pick-up and delivery orders, the food is placed in aluminum disposable trays for your convenience. Nothing to return to us!

PICK-UP

We can prepare the food you ordered in aluminum disposable trays and have you pick it up at whichever location is closest to you, Livermore or Dublin.

DELIVERY

If you spend a minimum of \$285.00 we can deliver your food to your location for a \$35.00 delivery fee (upon availability). The food will be delivered in large aluminum disposable trays.

Sales tax is not included in the menu prices.

Catering Menu

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD (Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, or Thousand Island dressing)

Large tray (feeds approx 18-20) 38.25 Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10) 21.75

Cilantro-Lime Chicken Salad: Shredded romaine lettuce with our own homemade cilantro-lime dressing topped with shredded chicken breast, cebolla desflemada (lemontamed red onion) and red bell pepper.

Large tray (feeds approx 18-20) 48.50 Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10) 28.75

Chicken Pico Mixto Salad: Mixed greens with shredded chicken breast, apples, cucumbers and jicama tossed in our own lite rancho-chipotle dressing.

Large tray (feeds approx 18-20) 48.50 Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10) 28.75

Caesar Salad: Our classic version is made with fresh romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, caesar dressing and parmesan cheese

Large tray (feeds approx 20) 48.50 Regular tray (feeds approx 8-10) 28.75

*Add Charbroiled Chicken Breast to any salad

Large Tray 10.00 Regular Tray 7.00

STARTERS

Appetizer Tray: Our unique appetizer tray consists of chicken taquitos, jalapeño poppers and Buffalo wings. Served with Ranch dressing. <i>Serves 15 to 20 people</i>	60.95
Quesadilla: A ten inch quesadilla made with two ten-inch flour tortillas stuffed with Monterrey jack, grilled, pizza-cut into eight wedges.	7.75
Chips and Salsa Tray : Our famously popular chips and salsa just like we serve in our restaurants served on a large round tray. <i>Serves 12 to 14 people</i>	22.75
Chips and Guacamole Dip : Taste our delicious, chunky and tangy avocado dip served with our fresh homemade chips on a large round tray. <i>Serves 12 to 14 people</i>	30.95
PARTY TRAYS Food comes in disposable aluminum trays Large tray 203/4 x 123/4 inches,Regular tray 123/4 x 101/4 inches	
ENCHILADAS: Chicken, shredded beef, cheese, ground beef, cheese and onion, chile verde	
Large Tray (18) Regular Tray (8)	64.95 30.95
BURRITOS: Chicken, shredded beef, ground beef, Chile Colorado beef, chile verde, carnitas, Carne asada, vegetarian (sauteed veggies, or beans, rice, and cheese) Large Tray (15) Regular Tray (6)	64.95 30.95
FAJITA TRAY : Chicken or steak, sautéed with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Comes with two dozen corn or flour tortillas Served A la Carte (serves 10-13)	60.25
TACO TRAY : Build your own taco bar with Lettuce, cheese and salsa, and choice of meat. All are in separate containers for you to prepare yourself. Comes with your choice of 35 crispy shells or two dozen soft corn or flour tortillas.	
Shredded Beef, Chicken or Ground Beef Carnitas or Carne Asada	71.25 76.25
TAMALES BY THE DOZEN Your choice of chicken or pork (served still in the corn husk) Your choice of chicken or pork. With enchilada sauce and melted cheese on top.	30.75 38.50
ARROZ CON POLLO TRAY: One of our best sellers! A bed of rice with shredded chicken on top, enchilada sauce poured over the chicken, and topped with melted cheese. <i>Serves 10 to 13 people</i>	48.50
CHILE RELLENOS	
Large tray (10) Regular tray (6)	47.95 26.95

BEANS TRAY: Your choice of refried, whole, or black beans. Serves 15 to 20 people		
RICE TRAY Serves 15 to 20 people		
MEATS BY THE TRAY: Comes with 2 dozen corn or flour tortillas. Serves 10 to CHILE VERDE; cubed pork in a tangy/spicy green tomatillo and jalapeno sauce SHREDDED BEEF GROUND BEEF CHICKEN CHILE COLORADO; cubed beef in a tangy red sauce, not too spicy CARNITAS; tender braised pork, shredded and delicious CARNE ASADA; thinly sliced top sirloin, charbroiled to perfection BARBACOA; super slow cooked beef in a savory sauce, classically prepared, a pleaser	2.	
SIDE ORDERS		
Bag of Chips Serves 7 to 8 people Pint of Salsa Quart of Salsa Pint of Pico de Gallo Quart of Pico de Gallo Pint of Guacamole Quart of Guacamole Pint of Sour Cream Quart of Sour Cream Quart of Beans Serves 4 to 5 people Quart of Rice Serves 4 to 5 people Pint of Freshly Shredded Monterey Jack Quart of Freshly Shredded Monterey Jack Pint of Jalapeno's (fresh or pickled) Approx (10) Tortillas by the Dozen Corn or Flour Quart of Red Enchilada or Poblana Sauce	4.95 4.95 8.95 4.95 8.95 10.95 19.95 4.95 9.75 8.75 7.50 12.50 7.00 4.95 11.95 6.95	
<u>DESSERTS</u>		
Flan Per Slice	3.50	
BEVERAGES TO GO		
BOTTLE OF WATER 16.9 oz, each SODA 12 oz, each — Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite PLACE SETTINGS AND SERVING UTENSILS	2.00 2.25	
PLACE SETTING Complete setting including a paper plate, napkin, and disposable utensils (fork, knife and spoon)	.75	
SERVING UTENSILS	1.50	

28.75

28.75

60.25